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  ÅRETS JUNIOR 2011

   1. Elillott´s She´s A Magic Sapphire   74 p

   2. Rosengårdens Love Story              45 p

   2. Footprints Morning Storm               35 p

   4. Bokellas Carnival                            26 p

   5. Perro Carall´s Fit For Iron Man         7 p

   6. Royal Ming´s Tip Top Doll                 6 p

   7. Xoyorks La Perla J´Aime                  4 p
   

  ÅRETS UNGHUND 2011

   1. Footprints Autumn Dream                  62 p

   2. Zue Doggy-Booms Very Valiant Hero   53 p

   3. Footprints Morning Storm                 49 p

   4. Offa´s Make Believe                         23 p

   5. Rosengårdens Walk On The Top      19p

   6. Offa´s Never Mind                            15 p

   7. Perro Carall´s Fit For Iron Man         14 p

   8. Rosengårdens Top Of My Dream     13 p

   9. Anymasters Ellroy                             11 p

   9. Bokellas Gabriele d´Annunzio          11 p

 11. Care Abouts Caramia                       10 p

 12. Bobi Palio                                           9 p

 13. Rosengårdens Love Affair                  7 p

 14. Gaspar Annahkeri                               6 p

 14. Xoyorks La Perla J´Aime                    6 p

 16. Lexbydals Contiki For Ever                5 p

 17. Torsakullans Tilda                               4 p

  ÅRETS DEBUTANT 2011

1. Elillott´s She´s A Magic Sapphire          74 p

2. Rosengårdens Love Story                    45 p

   3. Bokellas Carnival                                  26 p

   4. Offa´s Make Believe                             23 p

   5. Perro Carall´s Fit For Iron Man             21 p

   6. Rosengårdens Top Of My Dream         13 p

   7. Bokellas Gabriele d´Annunzio              11 p

   8. Xoyorks La Perla J´Aime                      10 p

   9. Rosengårdens Love Affair                      7 p

 10. Royal Ming´s Tip Top Doll                      6 p 

ÅRETS VETERAN 2011

1.   INT SE DK NO NORD CH 
      KBHV-04-06 SEV-07    
      Care Abouts I Belive In Miracle    
      Uppf/äg Göran & Anna Lundholm         64 p

2.   INT NORD CH 
      Elillott´s She´s A Favorite
      Uppf/äg Charlotta Jacobsson                41 p

3.  INT NORD CH     
     Pearlstring Dreamer 
     Uppf Ann-Katrin Ahlstedt                                 
     Ägare Ann-Kristine Schweitz                  16 p

4.  C.I.B FI SE NO NORD CH FINV-08               
     Love-Dane´s Sunbeam                                 
     Uppf Raili Rantavuoti                                     
     Ägare Kristina Niska                              15 p                     


